
Friday Game 2026

January 9, 2026

Round 2 Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Basile, Ian $61.00
Millan, Mike $29.00
Chan, Greg $28.00
Briscoe, Ryan $22.00
Westling, Ted $18.00
Bolt, Tom $18.00
Pokorny, Dan $18.00
Bennett, Doug $14.00
Carey, Brad $11.00
Leff, Brian $3.00
Konrad, Brian $3.00
Total Purse $225.00
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Net Nassau

Player Total
Net Purse

Basile, Ian
Arrowhead Golf Club 33 / 38 / 71 $21.00 / $0.00 / $18.00

Millan, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 36 / 35 / 71 $0.00 / $11.00 / $18.00

Briscoe, Ryan
Arrowhead Golf Club 35 / 38 / 73 $11.00 / $0.00 / $11.00

Pokorny, Dan
Arrowhead Golf Club 34 / 40 / 74 $15.00 / $0.00 / $3.00

Bennett, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 35 / 39 / 74 $11.00 / $0.00 / $3.00

Chan, Greg
Arrowhead Golf Club 37 / 37 / 74 $0.00 / $3.00 / $3.00

Carey, Brad
Meriwether Golf Club 36 / 39 / 75 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Rumpf, Connor
Arrowhead Golf Club 37 / 38 / 75 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Westling, Ted
Stone Creek G C 41 / 34 / 75 $0.00 / $18.00 / $0.00

Bolt, Tom
Arrowhead Golf Club 41 / 34 / 75 $0.00 / $18.00 / $0.00

Feller, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 38 / 38 / 76 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Goddard, Andy
Arrowhead Golf Club 38 / 39 / 77 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Leff, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 40 / 37 / 77 $0.00 / $3.00 / $0.00

Konrad, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 41 / 37 / 78 $0.00 / $3.00 / $0.00

Eden, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 36 / 44 / 80 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Karlson, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 40 / 43 / 83 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Beatty, Casey
Arrowhead Golf Club 41 / 42 / 83 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $170.00

To Par
Net
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Payballs

Player Skins Purse Details

Chan, Greg
Arrowhead Golf Club 2 $22.00 Birdie on 5, Birdie on 17

Basile, Ian
Arrowhead Golf Club 2 $22.00 Birdie on 6, Birdie on 9

Carey, Brad
Meriwether Golf Club 1 $11.00 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $55.00
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